ENTER THE GAME
All IRDM PRO memory modules are manufactured in Poland on the basis of highly selected
components and undergo multi-stage quality tests before they set off into the world. The Quality
Control Department makes sure that each module is perfectly prepared for any conditions, that
is why they are covered by a lifetime warranty.
HIGHEST  QUALITY = LIFETIME WARRANTY
All IRDM PRO memory modules are manufactured in Poland (Europe) with highly selected
components and undergo a multi-stage quality tests before setting off for a trip to retail stores. The

Heatsink color White
Warranty Lifetime
Ordering information
Product Capacity Type Kit Clock Timing Color EAN
IRP-W3600D4V64L17S/8G 8GB DIMM DDR4 - 3600MHz 17-19-19 Hollow White 5908267960622
IRP-W3600D4V64L17S/16GDC 16GB DIMM DDR4 - 3600MHz 17-19-19 Hollow White 5908267960639
IRP-W3600D4V64L17/16G 16GB DIMM DDR4 Dual Channel 3600MHz 17-19-19 Hollow White 5908267960646
IRP-W3600D4V64L17/32GDC 32GB DIMM DDR4 Dual Channel 3600MHz 17-19-19 Hollow White 5908267960707
IRP-W4000D4V64L18S/8G 8GB DIMM DDR4 - 4000MHz 18-22-22 Hollow White 5908267960851
IRP-W4000D4V64L18S/16GDC 16GB DIMM DDR4 Dual Channel 4000MHz 18-22-22 Hollow White 5908267960868
•   IRDM may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.
•  Product Sheet | IRDM PRO DDR4| V.2.0 | © 2022 Wilk Elektronik S.A. - IRDM
IRDM PRO
DDR4 MEMORY MODULE
PARAMETERS
- Efficient DDR4 technology
- Capacities up to 32GB (DUAL CHANNEL)
- Frequencies up to 4000 MHz
- Selected IC
- Lifetime warranty + technical support
MODULE TYPE UDIMM DDR4
CAPACITY 8GB, 16GB, 16GB (DC), 32GB (DC)
SPEED 3600MHz, 4000MHz
LATENCY CL17, CL18
SUPPLY VOLTAGE 1,35V; 1,4V
PCB COLOUR WHITE, BLACK
HEATSINK COLOUR WHITE, BLACK/GOLD, WHITE/RED/ BLACK
WARRANTY LIFETIME
LOGISTICS DATA
PRODUCT SPEED TIMING CAPACITY KIT P/N EAN
IRDM
PRO
DDR4
H
O
LL
O
W
 W
H
IT
E
3600MHz 17-19-19
8GB - IRP-W3600D4V64L17S/8G 5908267960622
16GB - IRP-W3600D4V64L17/16G 5908267960646
16GB DC IRP-W3600D4V64L17S/16GDC 5908267960639
32GB DC IRP-W3600D4V64L17/32GDC 5908267960707
4000MHz 18-22-22
8GB - IRP-W4000D4V64L18S/8G 5908267960851
16GB DC IRP-W4000D4V64L18S/16GDC 5908267960868
PI
TC
H
 B
LA
C
K
3600MHz 17-19-19
8GB - IRP-3600D4V64L17S/8G 5908267942826
16GB - IRP-3600D4V64L17/16G 5908267942833
16GB DC IRP-3600D4V64L17S/16GDC 5908267943007
32GB DC IRP-3600D4V64L17/32GDC 5908267943014
4000MHz 18-22-22
8GB - IRP-4000D4V64L18S/8G 5908267943090
16GB DC IRP-4000D4V64L18S/16GDC 5908267943113
C
RI
M
SO